—
DATA S H EE T
Electronic overload relay
EF19 and EF45
Electronic overload relays offer
reliable protection in case of
overload and phase-failure.
They are the alternative for overload

Setting
range
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
A kg
0.10 ... 0.32 EF19-0.32 (1) 1SAX121001R1101 0.158
0.30 ... 1.00 EF19-1.0 (1) 1SAX121001R1102 0.158
0.80 ... 2.70 EF19-2.7 (1) 1SAX121001R1103 0.158
1.90 ... 6.30 EF19-6.3 (1) 1SAX121001R1104 0.158
5.70 ... 18.9 EF19-18.9 (1) 1SAX121001R1105 0.158
9.00 ... 30.0 EF45-30 (2) 1SAX221001R1101 0.362
15.0 ... 45.0 EF45-45 (2) 1SAX221001R1102 0.362
Accessories Type Order code Suitable
for
Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
Single
mounting kit
DB19EF 1SAX101910R1001 EF19 0.046
DB45EF 1SAX201910R0001 EF45 0.100
(1) Suitable for mounting on AF09 ... AF38
(2) Suitable for mounting on AF26 ... AF38
1
3